

Ni Made Sudarmini <madesudarmini@pnb.ac.id>

Registration Receipt ICAST 2019

1 message

icast2019 P3M <icast2019@pnb.ac.id>

Mon, Sep 23, 2019 at 8:06 PM

To: madesudarmini@pnb.ac.id

Dear Ms. Ni Made Sudarmini

Enclosed please find the confirmation of your registration with payment details for the 2nd ICAST 2019 (International Conference on Applied Science and Technology), which will be held at Bali Nusa Dua Convention Center, Bali, Indonesia, 24-25 October 2019.

REGISTRATION

Paper title : Developing of superior tourism products for sustainable competitive

advantage at Kenderan rural tourism in Bali

2nd paper title :

Institution : Politeknik Negeri Bali

Register for : ICAST - SS (Social Science) Conference

Register as : Presenter

Email : madesudarmini@pnb.ac.id

PAYMENT

Details	Fee (Rp)	
Regular - Early bird	Rp 2,500,000.00	(paid)
AP/IOP submission (Yes)	Rp 1,000,000.00	(paid)
Total	Rp 3,500,000.00	

PAYMENT DETAILS

Receipt number: A018
Payment received: 43654

Payment type: Bank Transfer

DetailsAmount of your transfer (Rp)Owing (Rp)TotalRp 3.500,000.00-

CANCELLATION POLICY

CANCELLATION OF REGISTRATION

Cancellation received until September 24, 2019, 50% of the registration fee will be refunded.

For cancellations received after September 24, 2019 payment will not be refunded.

All cancellations of Conference registration should be sent in writing to the ICAST 2019 Secretariat,

Politeknik Negeri Bali, e-mail: icast2019@pnb.ac.id

Refunds will be approved after the conference.

Looking forward to welcoming you in Bali, Indonesia.

With kind regards,

Registration office for ICAST 2019 Conference

